
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % Complete

1 IT Comp Paper #13, 15, 17, and 23 Research Schedule 195 days Thu 2/25/16 Wed 11/30/16 66%
2 Receive PWS V2.0 1 day Thu 2/25/16 Thu 2/25/16 100%
3 Task Order Management Plan (TOMP) 73 days Fri 2/26/16 Wed 6/8/16 100%
13 MDA review and award task order 25 days Thu 6/9/16 Thu 7/14/16 12 100%
14 CSGov award subcontract and assemble project team 10 days Fri 7/15/16 Thu 7/28/16 13 100%
15 Research 59 days Fri 7/29/16 Thu 10/20/16 31%
16 Initial project meeting / competency paper scoping meeti1 day Fri 7/29/16 Fri 7/29/16 14 100%
17 Research Competency Papers #13, 15 28 days Mon 8/1/16 Thu 9/8/16 61%
18 CSGov compile draft research 8 days Mon 8/1/16 Wed 8/10/16 16 100%
19 CSGov submit draft research (V0.1) for DAU review 0 days Wed 8/10/16 Wed 8/10/16 18 100%
20 DAU review draft research and provide feedback 9 days Thu 8/11/16 Tue 8/23/16 19 100%
21 CSGov revise draft research 5 days Wed 8/24/16 Tue 8/30/16 20 0%
22 CSGov submit revised research (V0.2) for DAU validatio0 days Tue 8/30/16 Tue 8/30/16 21 0%
23 DAU validate revised research 5 days Wed 8/31/16 Wed 9/7/16 22 0%
24 CSGov submit final research (V1.0) 1 day Thu 9/8/16 Thu 9/8/16 23 0%
25 Research Competency Papers #17, 23 30 days Fri 9/9/16 Thu 10/20/16 0%
26 Competency paper scoping meeting 1 day Fri 9/9/16 Fri 9/9/16 24 0%
27 CSGov compile draft research 8 days Mon 9/12/16 Wed 9/21/16 26 0%
28 CSGov submit draft research (V0.1) for DAU review 0 days Wed 9/21/16 Wed 9/21/16 27 0%
29 DAU review draft research and provide feedback 5 days Thu 9/22/16 Wed 9/28/16 28 0%
30 CSGov revise draft research 4 days Thu 9/29/16 Tue 10/4/16 29 0%
31 CSGov submit revised research (V0.2) for DAU validatio1 day Wed 10/5/16 Wed 10/5/16 30 0%
32 DAU validate revised research 10 days Thu 10/6/16 Wed 10/19/16 31 0%
33 CSGov submit final research (V1.0) 1 day Thu 10/20/16 Thu 10/20/16 32 0%
34 Closeout 27 days Fri 10/21/16 Wed 11/30/16 0%
35 CSGov submit final files 1 day Fri 10/21/16 Fri 10/21/16 33 0%
36 DAU validate final files 26 days Mon 10/24/16 Wed 11/30/16 35 0%
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